
SR Citizen prices are for anyone 62 & older. There is no discount rate for camping, dry dock, kayak racks or 

pavilions. 

Town of Lansing Parks & Recreation 
 

2025 PAVILION INFORMATION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

 

2025 PARK AND MARINA FEE SCHEDULE 

 

Extra Season Launch sticker – Customers with multiple boats may purchase an extra season launch sticker for an additional $5.00.   

Registration for the additional boat must be shown at the time of purchase along with the additional trailer license plate number. 

PAVILION SIZE CAPACITY RES.FEE NON-RES FEE 

A 40’ X 30’ 150 $55.00 $60.00 

B 50’ X 30’ 200 $75.00 $80.00 

C 40’ X 34’ 150 $55.00 $60.00 

D 48’ X 36’ 200 $75.00 $80.00 

E 36’ X 28’ 100 $55.00 $60.00 

F 36’ X 28’ 100 $55.00 $60.00 

G 36’ X 28’ 100 $55.00 $60.00 

BALLFIELD  150 $55.00 $60.00 

LUDLOWVILLE  75 $30.00 $35.00 

  

RESIDENTS 

 

NON-RESIDENTS 

   

            PARK ADMISSION (per car) $ FREE $7.00 
           Admission will be charged Daily 

 

Non-Resident Season Admission Pass   $ 
                                                   

With Myers Park      

resident sticker. 

 

$40.00 

 

Non-Resident Season Admission Pass Sr. Citizen  $25.00 

          LAUNCHING   

         - per launch $6.00 $8.00 

         - season permit $50.00 $70.00 

         - Sr. Citizen season permit $40.00 $60.00 
   

         DRY DOCK   

        Seasonal – April 1st – Nov. 1st $400.00 $500.00 

   

         KAYAK   

         Seasonal – April 1st – Nov. 1st  

 

$100.00 

 

$125.00 

   

        TRANSIENT DOCKING                                

        Must dock in designated area only!                                                                     

$5 (4 hr Max)  

   

       CAMPING (per night) 
      Water, Electric & WIFI included on every site. 

$42.00 $46.00 

 

- Weekly Rate (7 Nights) $275.00 $295.00 

- Monthly Rate (30 OR 31 Nights)  $1,000 $1,000 

       BOATS $74/FT $84/FT 


